
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: QTIS Jewel Raceday 18 March Class 5 Handicap - 1650m

08 March 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.52
(0:16.89)

1:21.63
(0:11.60)

1:10.03
(0:11.68)

0:58.35
(0:11.90)

0:46.45
(0:11.93)

0:34.52
(0:11.57)

0:22.95
(0:11.37)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GHOSTWRITER 6 66.3 0:11.14 1:38.52 [1] 1:21.33 [4] 1:09.57 [5] 0:57.87 [4] 0:46.00 [4] 0:34.12 [4] 0:22.72 [4] 0:34.12

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:17.19) (0:11.76) (0:11.70) (0:11.87) (0:11.88) (0:11.40) (0:11.14)

2 3 OFFICE JIM 7 66.2 0:11.43 1:39.03 [2] 1:22.12 [2] 1:10.34 [3] 0:58.72 [2] 0:46.75 [2] 0:34.89 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:34.89 +6

Les Tilley Overall 400m (0:16.91) (0:11.78) (0:11.62) (0:11.97) (0:11.86) (0:11.46) (0:11.43)

3 7 APPLECROSS 3 66.0 0:11.11 1:39.15 [3] 1:21.56 [7] 1:09.89 [7] 0:58.21 [7] 0:46.29 [6] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.09 [5] 0:34.42 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:17.59) (0:11.67) (0:11.68) (0:11.92) (0:11.87) (0:11.33) (0:11.11)

4 5 TINTINWIN 1 66.4 0:11.11 1:39.52 [4] 1:22.23 [5] 1:10.61 [4] 0:58.76 [5] 0:46.74 [5] 0:34.80 [5] 0:23.36 [6] 0:34.80 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:17.29) (0:11.62) (0:11.85) (0:12.02) (0:11.94) (0:11.44) (0:11.11)

5 6 FLYING JOY 8 65.0 0:11.53 1:39.67 [5] 1:22.78 [1] 1:11.18 [1] 0:59.50 [1] 0:47.60 [1] 0:35.67 [1] 0:24.10 [1] 0:35.67 +2

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:16.89) (0:11.60) (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:11.93) (0:11.57) (0:11.53)

6 4 GENTLE PRINCE 5 64.2 0:11.43 1:40.09 [6] 1:23.13 [3] 1:11.40 [2] 0:59.55 [3] 0:47.56 [3] 0:35.61 [3] 0:24.14 [3] 0:35.61 -1

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:16.96) (0:11.73) (0:11.85) (0:11.99) (0:11.95) (0:11.47) (0:11.43)

7 8 GIVEITALLALI 2 64.7 0:11.46 1:40.14 [7] 1:22.76 [6] 1:10.96 [6] 0:59.19 [6] 0:47.05 [7] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.67 [7] 0:35.17 +1

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:17.38) (0:11.80) (0:11.77) (0:12.14) (0:11.88) (0:11.50) (0:11.46)

Did Not Finish: Rule The World (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: QTIS Jewel Raceday 18 March Class 5 Handicap - 1650m

08 March 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GHOSTWRITER 6 66.3 0:11.14 0:11.58 [1] 1:38.52 0:34.12

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.58)

2 3 OFFICE JIM 7 66.2 0:11.43 0:12.00 [2] 3.05L 0:34.89 +6

Les Tilley Overall 400m (0:12.00)

3 7 APPLECROSS 3 66.0 0:11.11 0:11.98 [4] 3.72L 0:34.42 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.98)

4 5 TINTINWIN 1 66.4 0:11.11 0:12.25 [5] 5.89L 0:34.80 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.25)

5 6 FLYING JOY 8 65.0 0:11.53 0:12.57 [3] 6.78L 0:35.67 +2

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.57)

6 4 GENTLE PRINCE 5 64.2 0:11.43 0:12.71 [6] 9.28L 0:35.61 -1

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:12.71)

7 8 GIVEITALLALI 2 64.7 0:11.46 0:12.21 [7] 9.54L 0:35.17 +1

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:12.21)

Did Not Finish: Rule The World (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: Stradbroke Season On Sale Now Maiden Plate - 1650m

08 March 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.38
(0:16.98)

1:22.40
(0:11.36)

1:11.04
(0:11.32)

0:59.72
(0:11.92)

0:47.80
(0:12.10)

0:35.70
(0:12.21)

0:23.49
(0:11.45)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BLUE RAY 10 65.8 0:11.10 1:39.38 [1] 1:21.99 [4] 1:10.89 [2] 0:59.42 [2] 0:47.44 [2] 0:35.33 [2] 0:23.34 [1] 0:35.33

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:17.39) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.98) (0:12.11) (0:11.99) (0:11.30)

2 1 AZURE PRIDE 3 65.0 0:11.32 1:39.45 [2] 1:22.47 [1] 1:11.11 [1] 0:59.79 [1] 0:47.87 [1] 0:35.77 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:35.77 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:16.98) (0:11.36) (0:11.32) (0:11.92) (0:12.10) (0:12.21) (0:11.46)

3 7 LOOSE UNIT 5 66.1 0:11.38 1:39.89 [3] 1:22.44 [5] 1:10.90 [5] 0:59.37 [5] 0:47.23 [6] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.22 [6] 0:35.25 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.45) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:12.14) (0:11.98) (0:12.03) (0:11.38)

4 14 TANTALUM 1 64.1 0:11.43 1:39.98 [4] 1:22.43 [6] 1:10.87 [6] 0:59.44 [6] 0:47.48 [5] 0:35.54 [5] 0:23.72 [4] 0:35.54 -7

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:17.55) (0:11.56) (0:11.43) (0:11.96) (0:11.94) (0:11.82) (0:11.46)

5 2 BIRMINGHAM 2 64.5 0:11.42 1:40.07 [5] 1:22.85 [3] 1:11.26 [4] 0:59.84 [4] 0:47.86 [3] 0:35.84 [3] 0:24.00 [3] 0:35.84 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:17.22) (0:11.59) (0:11.42) (0:11.98) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:11.52)

6 11 FAUSTO 16 65.2 0:11.30 1:40.21 [6] 1:22.04 [10] 1:10.45 [10] 0:59.06 [10] 0:46.99 [10] 0:35.18 [9] 0:23.35 [9] 0:35.18 +0

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:18.17) (0:11.59) (0:11.39) (0:12.07) (0:11.81) (0:11.83) (0:11.30)

7 12 CAMPIONE 14 65.9 0:11.35 1:40.24 [7] 1:22.39 [8] 1:10.82 [8] 0:59.33 [8] 0:47.31 [8] 0:35.42 [8] 0:23.48 [8] 0:35.42 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:17.85) (0:11.57) (0:11.49) (0:12.02) (0:11.89) (0:11.94) (0:11.35)

8 5 TIME TO TESTIFY 15 64.8 0:11.39 1:40.47 [8] 1:22.50 [9] 1:10.93 [9] 0:59.54 [9] 0:47.33 [9] 0:35.09 [10] 0:23.52 [10] 0:35.09 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1200m (0:17.97) (0:11.57) (0:11.39) (0:12.21) (0:12.24) (0:11.57) (0:11.40)

9 6 WANDILLA 7 63.9 0:11.37 1:40.48 [9] 1:22.72 [7] 1:11.35 [7] 0:59.82 [7] 0:47.67 [7] 0:35.84 [7] 0:23.86 [7] 0:35.84 -3

Andrew Spinks 1400m 1400m (0:17.76) (0:11.37) (0:11.53) (0:12.15) (0:11.83) (0:11.98) (0:11.63)

10 4 IN CLOSE REACH 6 63.7 0:11.48 1:41.86 [10] 1:24.75 [2] 1:13.27 [3] 1:01.73 [3] 0:49.68 [4] 0:37.62 [4] 0:25.55 [5] 0:37.62 +0

Les Tilley 1200m 1400m (0:17.11) (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:12.05) (0:12.06) (0:12.07) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Compass Rose (#9), Lady Chartwell (#10), Different Road (#15), Golden Honour (#13), Bernmark (#8), Dominique (#16), A Devil's Chance (#17), Chica Linda (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: Stradbroke Season On Sale Now Maiden Plate - 1650m

08 March 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BLUE RAY 10 65.8 0:11.10 0:12.04 [1] 1:39.38 0:35.33

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.04)

2 1 AZURE PRIDE 3 65.0 0:11.32 0:12.10 [2] 0.43L 0:35.77 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

3 7 LOOSE UNIT 5 66.1 0:11.38 0:11.84 [5] 3.02L 0:35.25 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.84)

4 14 TANTALUM 1 64.1 0:11.43 0:12.26 [4] 3.57L 0:35.54 -7

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

5 2 BIRMINGHAM 2 64.5 0:11.42 0:12.48 [3] 4.07L 0:35.84 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

6 11 FAUSTO 16 65.2 0:11.30 0:12.05 [7] 4.93L 0:35.18 +0

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.05)

7 12 CAMPIONE 14 65.9 0:11.35 0:12.13 [6] 5.11L 0:35.42 -5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.13)

8 5 TIME TO TESTIFY 15 64.8 0:11.39 0:12.12 [9] 6.46L 0:35.09 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1200m (0:12.12)

9 6 WANDILLA 7 63.9 0:11.37 0:12.23 [8] 6.52L 0:35.84 -3

Andrew Spinks 1400m 1400m (0:12.23)

10 4 IN CLOSE REACH 6 63.7 0:11.48 0:13.60 [10] 14.61L 0:37.62 +0

Les Tilley 1200m 1400m (0:13.60)

Scratched: Compass Rose (#9), Lady Chartwell (#10), Different Road (#15), Golden Honour (#13), Bernmark (#8), Dominique (#16), A Devil's Chance (#17), Chica Linda (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: International Women’s Day Fillies and Mares BM65 Handicap -
1350m

08 March 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.01
(0:10.70)

1:08.31
(0:10.64)

0:57.67
(0:11.12)

0:46.55
(0:11.66)

0:34.89
(0:11.81)

0:23.08
(0:11.35)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DREAM SONG 4 67.6 0:10.82 1:19.01 [1] 1:07.96 [7] 0:57.14 [7] 0:45.92 [7] 0:34.41 [6] 0:22.73 [5] 0:34.41

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:10.82) (0:11.22) (0:11.51) (0:11.68) (0:11.30)

2 3 ARGYLE PINK 12 69.0 0:10.70 1:19.05 [2] 1:08.35 [1] 0:57.63 [2] 0:46.59 [1] 0:34.93 [1] 0:23.03 [1] 0:34.93 +7

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:10.70) (0:10.72) (0:11.04) (0:11.66) (0:11.90) (0:11.34)

3 8 POETIC DRAMA 5 67.5 0:10.89 1:19.14 [3] 1:07.87 [10] 0:56.98 [10] 0:45.67 [10] 0:34.09 [10] 0:22.42 [10] 0:34.09 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.89) (0:11.31) (0:11.58) (0:11.67) (0:11.04)

4 6 THIRD TIME ROUND 10 71.6 0:10.38 1:19.23 [4] 1:08.27 [5] 0:57.89 [1] 0:46.74 [2] 0:35.02 [2] 0:23.30 [2] 0:35.02 +3

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.38) (0:11.15) (0:11.72) (0:11.72) (0:11.35)

5 9 SELLING SUNSET 3 71.2 0:10.86 1:19.28 [5] 1:08.42 [3] 0:57.50 [6] 0:46.26 [5] 0:34.60 [7] 0:22.80 [7] 0:34.60 -1

Marnu Potgieter Overall Overall (0:10.86) (0:10.92) (0:11.24) (0:11.66) (0:11.80) (0:11.13)

6 11 ALFA LILY 6 67.4 0:10.78 1:19.28 [6] 1:08.06 [9] 0:57.28 [8] 0:45.89 [9] 0:34.39 [8] 0:22.66 [8] 0:34.39 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:10.78) (0:11.39) (0:11.50) (0:11.73) (0:11.06)

7 12 KAZZA'S JET 8 71.5 0:10.67 1:19.34 [7] 1:08.46 [4] 0:57.79 [4] 0:46.53 [4] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.11 [4] 0:34.90 +3

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:10.88) (0:10.67) (0:11.26) (0:11.63) (0:11.79) (0:11.24)

8 1 DEEP ROMANCE 9 67.5 0:10.94 1:19.50 [8] 1:08.10 [12] 0:57.16 [11] 0:45.94 [11] 0:34.35 [11] 0:22.59 [11] 0:34.35 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.94) (0:11.22) (0:11.59) (0:11.76) (0:11.02)

9 4 CASSIA LANE 11 69.2 0:10.73 1:19.69 [9] 1:08.67 [6] 0:57.94 [5] 0:46.61 [6] 0:35.09 [5] 0:23.25 [6] 0:35.09 +7

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.73) (0:11.33) (0:11.52) (0:11.84) (0:11.31)

10 14 BLINDING LIGHT 1 66.7 0:10.96 1:19.82 [10] 1:08.69 [8] 0:57.73 [9] 0:46.51 [8] 0:34.88 [9] 0:23.13 [9] 0:34.88 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.96) (0:11.22) (0:11.63) (0:11.75) (0:11.16)

Scratched: Amore Primus (#2), Squeeze Dis (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: International Women’s Day Fillies and Mares BM65 Handicap -
1350m

08 March 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.01
(0:10.70)

1:08.31
(0:10.64)

0:57.67
(0:11.12)

0:46.55
(0:11.66)

0:34.89
(0:11.81)

0:23.08
(0:11.35)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 TRIPLE CITIZEN 2 66.2 0:11.10 1:19.82 [11] 1:08.54 [11] 0:57.36 [12] 0:46.01 [12] 0:34.44 [12] 0:22.64 [12] 0:34.44 +4

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:11.28) (0:11.18) (0:11.35) (0:11.57) (0:11.80) (0:11.10)

12 10 VITAL SOURCE 7 68.4 0:10.71 1:19.91 [12] 1:09.20 [2] 0:58.36 [3] 0:47.14 [3] 0:35.35 [4] 0:23.65 [3] 0:35.35 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:10.71) (0:10.84) (0:11.22) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.38)

Scratched: Amore Primus (#2), Squeeze Dis (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: International Women’s Day Fillies and Mares BM65 Handicap -
1350m

08 March 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DREAM SONG 4 67.6 0:10.82 0:11.43 [7] 1:19.01 0:34.41

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.43)

2 3 ARGYLE PINK 12 69.0 0:10.70 0:11.69 [1] 0.27L 0:34.93 +7

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.69)

3 8 POETIC DRAMA 5 67.5 0:10.89 0:11.38 [8] 0.75L 0:34.09 +0

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.38)

4 6 THIRD TIME ROUND 10 71.6 0:10.38 0:11.95 [2] 1.29L 0:35.02 +3

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1200m (0:11.95)

5 9 SELLING SUNSET 3 71.2 0:10.86 0:11.67 [4] 1.6L 0:34.60 -1

Marnu Potgieter Overall Overall (0:11.67)

6 11 ALFA LILY 6 67.4 0:10.78 0:11.60 [6] 1.6L 0:34.39 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.60)

7 12 KAZZA'S JET 8 71.5 0:10.67 0:11.87 [3] 1.96L 0:34.90 +3

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

8 1 DEEP ROMANCE 9 67.5 0:10.94 0:11.57 [11] 2.88L 0:34.35 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.57)

9 4 CASSIA LANE 11 69.2 0:10.73 0:11.94 [9] 4.03L 0:35.09 +7

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

10 14 BLINDING LIGHT 1 66.7 0:10.96 0:11.97 [10] 4.74L 0:34.88 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

Scratched: Amore Primus (#2), Squeeze Dis (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: International Women’s Day Fillies and Mares BM65 Handicap -
1350m

08 March 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 TRIPLE CITIZEN 2 66.2 0:11.10 0:11.54 [12] 4.76L 0:34.44 +4

Wendy Peel 400m 400m (0:11.54)

12 10 VITAL SOURCE 7 68.4 0:10.71 0:12.27 [5] 5.28L 0:35.35 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.27)

Scratched: Amore Primus (#2), Squeeze Dis (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

08 March 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.28
(0:13.11)

0:57.17
(0:10.57)

0:46.60
(0:11.52)

0:35.08
(0:11.75)

0:23.33
(0:11.54)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOOM SHOT 12 69.3 0:10.72 1:10.28 [1] 0:56.30 [12] 0:45.58 [12] 0:34.16 [10] 0:22.55 [11] 0:11.33 [8] 1:10.28 0:34.16

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.72) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.22) (0:11.33)

2 8 CICCONE 8 69.4 0:10.70 1:10.32 [2] 0:56.90 [5] 0:46.20 [4] 0:34.74 [5] 0:23.01 [6] 0:11.68 [3] 0.27L 0:34.74 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.70) (0:11.46) (0:11.73) (0:11.33) (0:11.68)

3 11 RUM REVOLUTION 2 71.0 0:10.79 1:10.65 [3] 0:57.52 [1] 0:46.73 [3] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.40 [4] 0:12.04 [2] 2.17L 0:35.23 +0

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.13) (0:10.79) (0:11.50) (0:11.83) (0:11.36) (0:12.04)

4 3 DARK CHILL 3 69.1 0:10.90 1:10.65 [4] 0:57.36 [4] 0:46.46 [7] 0:34.96 [7] 0:23.18 [10] 0:11.78 [9] 2.21L 0:34.96 -4

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.90) (0:11.50) (0:11.78) (0:11.40) (0:11.78)

5 15 FIGHTING IDOL 7 69.7 0:10.71 1:10.71 [5] 0:56.93 [11] 0:46.22 [11] 0:34.92 [9] 0:23.30 [9] 0:11.81 [11] 2.52L 0:34.92 -7

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.71) (0:11.30) (0:11.62) (0:11.49) (0:11.81)

6 4 NATIONAL INTEREST 14 70.1 0:10.72 1:10.81 [6] 0:57.18 [9] 0:46.46 [9] 0:35.10 [8] 0:23.47 [7] 0:11.98 [10] 3.13L 0:35.10 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.72) (0:11.36) (0:11.63) (0:11.49) (0:11.98)

7 5 SPIRIT OF HEATH 6 71.6 0:10.67 1:10.84 [7] 0:57.37 [7] 0:46.70 [6] 0:35.34 [6] 0:23.69 [5] 0:12.22 [5] 3.3L 0:35.34 -13

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.67) (0:11.36) (0:11.65) (0:11.47) (0:12.22)

8 12 SEPTARIA 9 70.2 0:10.73 1:10.88 [8] 0:57.13 [10] 0:46.40 [10] 0:34.71 [12] 0:23.38 [8] 0:12.09 [6] 3.54L 0:34.71 -9

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.73) (0:11.69) (0:11.33) (0:11.29) (0:12.09)

9 13 PROLIFIC MELODY 5 70.0 0:10.78 1:10.92 [9] 0:57.33 [8] 0:46.55 [8] 0:34.66 [11] 0:23.04 [12] 0:11.57 [12] 3.79L 0:34.66 +2

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.78) (0:11.89) (0:11.62) (0:11.47) (0:11.57)

10 10 POLARISING 11 70.1 0:10.62 1:10.95 [10] 0:57.79 [3] 0:47.17 [2] 0:35.75 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:12.46 [1] 3.94L 0:35.75 -2

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.16) (0:10.62) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:11.54) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Fossil Fuel (#16), Bauhinia Rock (#1), West Cork (#6), Another Dimension (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

08 March 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.28
(0:13.11)

0:57.17
(0:10.57)

0:46.60
(0:11.52)

0:35.08
(0:11.75)

0:23.33
(0:11.54)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 HELENE 1 69.6 0:10.57 1:11.00 [11] 0:57.89 [2] 0:47.32 [1] 0:35.77 [2] 0:23.91 [3] 0:12.45 [4] 4.27L 0:35.77 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.57) (0:11.55) (0:11.86) (0:11.46) (0:12.45)

12 7 WHISKY TRAIN 13 69.6 0:10.74 1:11.64 [12] 0:58.23 [6] 0:47.49 [5] 0:36.19 [4] 0:24.58 [2] 0:12.86 [7] 8.01L 0:36.19 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.74) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:11.72) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Fossil Fuel (#16), Bauhinia Rock (#1), West Cork (#6), Another Dimension (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: 35 Eureka Graduates in 5 Years QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

08 March 2023 - 16:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.62
(0:13.41)

0:56.21
(0:10.68)

0:45.53
(0:11.13)

0:34.40
(0:11.55)

0:22.85
(0:11.23)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TRIBECA STAR 5 69.1 0:10.76 1:09.62 [1] 0:55.75 [6] 0:44.99 [5] 0:33.78 [5] 0:22.48 [4] 0:11.62 [1] 1:09.62 0:33.78

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.76) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:10.86) (0:11.62)

2 8 DIRTY DANCING 6 68.2 0:10.98 1:10.01 [2] 0:56.60 [2] 0:45.62 [3] 0:34.41 [3] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.67 [5] 2.29L 0:34.41 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.98) (0:11.21) (0:11.51) (0:11.23) (0:11.67)

3 6 WHISKY DREAM 12 68.9 0:10.91 1:10.03 [3] 0:56.38 [4] 0:45.47 [4] 0:34.26 [4] 0:22.93 [3] 0:11.78 [4] 2.44L 0:34.26 +2

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.91) (0:11.21) (0:11.33) (0:11.15) (0:11.78)

4 11 PARTY SPIRIT 1 68.2 0:10.68 1:10.06 [4] 0:56.65 [1] 0:45.97 [1] 0:34.84 [1] 0:23.29 [1] 0:12.03 [2] 2.6L 0:34.84 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.68) (0:11.13) (0:11.55) (0:11.26) (0:12.03)

5 12 ROCK LOBSTER 8 69.0 0:10.74 1:10.53 [5] 0:57.05 [3] 0:46.31 [2] 0:35.07 [2] 0:23.62 [2] 0:12.25 [3] 5.34L 0:35.07 +0

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.74) (0:11.24) (0:11.45) (0:11.37) (0:12.25)

6 7 BRIGHT TIARA 3 67.4 0:10.88 1:10.60 [6] 0:56.72 [7] 0:45.84 [7] 0:34.59 [7] 0:23.21 [7] 0:12.10 [6] 5.79L 0:34.59 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.88) (0:11.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.11) (0:12.10)

7 3 IMPENDING RAIN 11 67.5 0:10.90 1:10.71 [7] 0:56.33 [11] 0:45.43 [10] 0:34.32 [10] 0:22.94 [9] 0:11.66 [9] 6.44L 0:34.32 -1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:10.90) (0:11.11) (0:11.38) (0:11.28) (0:11.66)

8 16 BELLE OF THE BAYOU 2 67.6 0:10.96 1:10.80 [8] 0:56.72 [8] 0:45.76 [9] 0:34.48 [9] 0:22.99 [8] 0:11.77 [8] 6.92L 0:34.48 -1

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.96) (0:11.28) (0:11.49) (0:11.22) (0:11.77)

9 10 ON HARGRAVE 9 67.6 0:10.94 1:10.85 [9] 0:56.51 [10] 0:45.57 [10] 0:34.33 [11] 0:22.89 [11] 0:11.59 [10] 7.21L 0:34.33 -2

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:14.34) (0:10.94) (0:11.24) (0:11.44) (0:11.30) (0:11.59)

10 1 BEAST OF BURDEN 7 68.9 0:10.73 1:10.86 [10] 0:56.74 [9] 0:46.01 [8] 0:34.66 [8] 0:23.30 [6] 0:11.91 [7] 7.28L 0:34.66 +2

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:10.73) (0:11.35) (0:11.36) (0:11.39) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Damo Dayz (#2), Rustic Boom (#14), Dystopian (#15), Point Break (#4), Roar Hide (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: 35 Eureka Graduates in 5 Years QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

08 March 2023 - 16:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.62
(0:13.41)

0:56.21
(0:10.68)

0:45.53
(0:11.13)

0:34.40
(0:11.55)

0:22.85
(0:11.23)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 MY MISCHKA 4 67.7 0:10.94 1:12.60 [11] 0:58.94 [5] 0:48.00 [6] 0:36.69 [6] 0:24.84 [10] 0:12.90 [11] 17.51L 0:36.69 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.94) (0:11.31) (0:11.85) (0:11.94) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Damo Dayz (#2), Rustic Boom (#14), Dystopian (#15), Point Break (#4), Roar Hide (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: Magic Millions Gold Coast March 20-21 Class 3 Plate - 1110m

08 March 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.86
(0:08.35)

0:55.51
(0:10.54)

0:44.97
(0:11.14)

0:33.83
(0:11.20)

0:22.63
(0:11.05)

0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:33.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 STELLAR MAGIC 1 68.3 0:08.40 1:03.86 [1] 0:55.46 [3] 0:44.70 [4] 0:33.54 [5] 0:22.41 [4] 0:11.58 [1] 1:03.86 0:33.54

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.76) (0:11.16) (0:11.13) (0:10.83) (0:11.58)

2 3 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 5 68.5 0:08.64 1:03.96 [2] 0:55.32 [8] 0:44.47 [8] 0:33.29 [8] 0:22.14 [8] 0:11.40 [7] 0.59L 0:33.29 +8

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.85) (0:11.18) (0:11.15) (0:10.74) (0:11.40)

3 10 INASEC 3 68.8 0:08.50 1:04.07 [3] 0:55.57 [5] 0:44.75 [5] 0:33.56 [6] 0:22.34 [6] 0:11.60 [6] 1.19L 0:33.56 +4

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.82) (0:11.19) (0:11.22) (0:10.74) (0:11.60)

4 11 REEANON 7 69.2 0:08.43 1:04.14 [4] 0:55.71 [4] 0:45.00 [3] 0:33.98 [2] 0:22.81 [2] 0:11.79 [4] 1.6L 0:33.98 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.71) (0:11.02) (0:11.17) (0:11.02) (0:11.79)

5 5 BALDASSARE 2 68.6 0:08.61 1:04.15 [5] 0:55.54 [7] 0:44.74 [7] 0:33.58 [7] 0:22.33 [7] 0:11.52 [8] 1.71L 0:33.58 +1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.61) (0:10.80) (0:11.16) (0:11.25) (0:10.81) (0:11.52)

6 8 YOUR TOO GOOD 10 69.8 0:08.35 1:04.28 [6] 0:55.93 [1] 0:45.31 [2] 0:34.25 [1] 0:23.05 [1] 0:12.00 [2] 2.45L 0:34.25 +3

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.62) (0:11.06) (0:11.20) (0:11.05) (0:12.00)

7 9 BAD EDUCATION 6 68.0 0:08.60 1:04.29 [7] 0:55.69 [6] 0:44.91 [6] 0:34.00 [4] 0:22.85 [3] 0:11.97 [3] 2.53L 0:34.00 +5

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.78) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:10.88) (0:11.97)

8 2 LOOK A'LIKE 8 68.3 0:09.06 1:04.34 [8] 0:55.28 [9] 0:44.54 [9] 0:33.48 [9] 0:22.25 [9] 0:11.41 [9] 2.78L 0:33.48 +2

Jon Grisedale 1000m Overall (0:09.06) (0:10.74) (0:11.06) (0:11.23) (0:10.84) (0:11.41)

9 6 GLAMOUR AND GLORY 4 70.4 0:08.36 1:04.74 [9] 0:56.38 [2] 0:45.85 [1] 0:34.54 [3] 0:23.30 [5] 0:12.33 [5] 5.17L 0:34.54 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.53) (0:11.31) (0:11.24) (0:10.97) (0:12.33)

Scratched: Zingalong (#4), Deep State (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: Ladbrokes Punter Assist BM65 Handicap - 2060m

08 March 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.49
(0:18.32)

1:50.17
(0:13.11)

1:37.06
(0:12.80)

1:24.26
(0:12.97)

1:11.29
(0:12.11)

0:59.18
(0:12.16)

0:47.02
(0:11.90)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HELEVA DEEL 3 65.5 0:11.37 2:08.49 [1] 1:49.98 [3] 1:36.77 [3] 1:23.96 [3] 1:11.00 [4] 0:58.93 [3] 0:46.91 [2] 0:34.93

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:18.51) (0:13.21) (0:12.81) (0:12.96) (0:12.07) (0:12.02) (0:11.98)

2 7 MIGHTY WILLIE 5 64.6 0:11.40 2:08.86 [2] 1:50.24 [4] 1:36.89 [4] 1:24.04 [4] 1:11.32 [5] 0:59.14 [5] 0:47.04 [5] 0:35.26 -8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:18.62) (0:13.35) (0:12.85) (0:12.72) (0:12.18) (0:12.10) (0:11.78)

3 4 SNATCH 1 64.4 0:11.35 2:08.99 [3] 1:50.20 [5] 1:36.83 [5] 1:24.05 [5] 1:11.16 [6] 0:59.01 [6] 0:46.82 [7] 0:34.93 -15

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:18.79) (0:13.37) (0:12.78) (0:12.89) (0:12.15) (0:12.19) (0:11.89)

4 1 GO MILLO 7 64.3 0:11.49 2:09.00 [4] 1:50.58 [2] 1:37.35 [2] 1:24.49 [2] 1:11.72 [2] 0:59.56 [2] 0:47.37 [3] 0:35.59 -9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:18.42) (0:13.23) (0:12.86) (0:12.77) (0:12.16) (0:12.19) (0:11.78)

5 5 BONBORA 2 64.5 0:11.43 2:09.30 [5] 1:50.50 [7] 1:37.09 [7] 1:24.30 [7] 1:11.44 [8] 0:59.30 [8] 0:47.21 [8] 0:35.02 -16

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:18.80) (0:13.41) (0:12.79) (0:12.86) (0:12.14) (0:12.09) (0:12.19)

6 8 VALLEY'S SISTER 11 63.1 0:11.49 2:09.36 [6] 1:50.36 [9] 1:36.96 [8] 1:24.13 [8] 1:11.23 [9] 0:59.02 [10] 0:47.00 [9] 0:35.20 -15

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:19.00) (0:13.40) (0:12.83) (0:12.90) (0:12.21) (0:12.02) (0:11.80)

7 6 FLYBRIDGE 9 64.6 0:11.33 2:09.50 [7] 1:50.30 [11] 1:36.65 [12] 1:23.89 [12] 1:11.03 [12] 0:58.92 [11] 0:46.85 [11] 0:35.10 -8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:19.20) (0:13.65) (0:12.76) (0:12.86) (0:12.11) (0:12.07) (0:11.75)

8 14 MARIINSKY 6 62.8 0:11.75 2:09.55 [8] 1:50.78 [6] 1:37.43 [6] 1:24.68 [5] 1:12.10 [3] 0:59.89 [4] 0:47.84 [4] 0:35.95 -4

Elione Chaves 600m 400m (0:18.77) (0:13.35) (0:12.75) (0:12.58) (0:12.21) (0:12.05) (0:11.89)

9 10 THATFRIDAYFEELING 14 63.6 0:11.55 2:09.80 [9] 1:50.35 [12] 1:37.10 [11] 1:24.26 [11] 1:11.45 [11] 0:59.21 [12] 0:47.17 [12] 0:35.42 -18

Jackson Morris 400m 400m (0:19.45) (0:13.25) (0:12.84) (0:12.81) (0:12.24) (0:12.04) (0:11.75)

10 13 WIZARD OF VISP 4 62.6 0:11.60 2:10.05 [10] 1:51.73 [1] 1:38.62 [1] 1:25.82 [1] 1:12.85 [1] 1:00.74 [1] 0:48.58 [1] 0:36.68 -17

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:18.32) (0:13.11) (0:12.80) (0:12.97) (0:12.11) (0:12.16) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Cristalino (#11), Guts 'N' Glory (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: Ladbrokes Punter Assist BM65 Handicap - 2060m

08 March 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.49
(0:18.32)

1:50.17
(0:13.11)

1:37.06
(0:12.80)

1:24.26
(0:12.97)

1:11.29
(0:12.11)

0:59.18
(0:12.16)

0:47.02
(0:11.90)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 THAT'LLDOTOO 10 62.8 0:11.73 2:10.33 [11] 1:51.33 [10] 1:37.76 [10] 1:24.89 [10] 1:12.58 [7] 1:00.48 [7] 0:48.41 [6] 0:36.37 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:19.00) (0:13.57) (0:12.87) (0:12.31) (0:12.10) (0:12.07) (0:12.04)

12 3 DAUVENAY 12 63.6 0:11.78 2:12.24 [12] 1:53.27 [8] 1:39.70 [9] 1:26.91 [9] 1:14.10 [10] 1:01.98 [9] 0:49.85 [10] 0:38.07 -5

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:18.97) (0:13.57) (0:12.79) (0:12.81) (0:12.12) (0:12.13) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Cristalino (#11), Guts 'N' Glory (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: Ladbrokes Punter Assist BM65 Handicap - 2060m

08 March 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.12
(0:11.60)

0:23.52
(0:11.61)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HELEVA DEEL 3 65.5 0:11.37 0:34.93 [3] 0:23.12 [4] 0:11.75 [3] 2:08.49 0:34.93

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.81) (0:11.37) (0:11.75)

2 7 MIGHTY WILLIE 5 64.6 0:11.40 0:35.26 [4] 0:23.64 [3] 0:12.24 [1] 2.17L 0:35.26 -8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:11.40) (0:12.24)

3 4 SNATCH 1 64.4 0:11.35 0:34.93 [6] 0:23.42 [5] 0:12.07 [4] 2.93L 0:34.93 -15

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:11.35) (0:12.07)

4 1 GO MILLO 7 64.3 0:11.49 0:35.59 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:12.42 [2] 3.01L 0:35.59 -9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:12.42)

5 5 BONBORA 2 64.5 0:11.43 0:35.02 [10] 0:23.43 [8] 0:12.00 [8] 4.73L 0:35.02 -16

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:11.43) (0:12.00)

6 8 VALLEY'S SISTER 11 63.1 0:11.49 0:35.20 [8] 0:23.60 [7] 0:12.11 [6] 5.09L 0:35.20 -15

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:11.49) (0:12.11)

7 6 FLYBRIDGE 9 64.6 0:11.33 0:35.10 [11] 0:23.39 [10] 0:12.06 [9] 5.93L 0:35.10 -8

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.33) (0:12.06)

8 14 MARIINSKY 6 62.8 0:11.75 0:35.95 [5] 0:24.07 [6] 0:12.32 [7] 6.22L 0:35.95 -4

Elione Chaves 600m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.75) (0:12.32)

9 10 THATFRIDAYFEELING 14 63.6 0:11.55 0:35.42 [12] 0:23.72 [11] 0:12.17 [10] 7.68L 0:35.42 -18

Jackson Morris 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:11.55) (0:12.17)

10 13 WIZARD OF VISP 4 62.6 0:11.60 0:36.68 [2] 0:25.08 [2] 0:13.24 [5] 9.2L 0:36.68 -17

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Cristalino (#11), Guts 'N' Glory (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: Ladbrokes Punter Assist BM65 Handicap - 2060m

08 March 2023 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.12
(0:11.60)

0:23.52
(0:11.61)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 THAT'LLDOTOO 10 62.8 0:11.73 0:36.37 [7] 0:24.27 [12] 0:12.54 [11] 10.83L 0:36.37 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.10) (0:11.73) (0:12.54)

12 3 DAUVENAY 12 63.6 0:11.78 0:38.07 [9] 0:26.25 [9] 0:14.35 [12] 22.03L 0:38.07 -5

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:11.82) (0:11.90) (0:14.35)

Scratched: Cristalino (#11), Guts 'N' Glory (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX Dry Colts, Geldings and Entires BM65 Handicap - 1350m

08 March 2023 - 17:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.51
(0:10.80)

1:08.71
(0:10.45)

0:58.26
(0:11.01)

0:47.25
(0:11.88)

0:35.37
(0:12.14)

0:23.23
(0:11.45)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SHA OF GOMER 1 66.8 0:10.98 1:19.51 [1] 1:08.44 [5] 0:57.46 [5] 0:46.23 [5] 0:34.59 [6] 0:22.88 [5] 0:34.59

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.98) (0:11.23) (0:11.64) (0:11.71) (0:11.29)

2 4 STARZAM 9 68.0 0:10.86 1:19.58 [2] 1:08.12 [10] 0:56.93 [9] 0:45.72 [9] 0:34.15 [9] 0:22.46 [10] 0:34.15 +9

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:11.46) (0:11.19) (0:11.21) (0:11.57) (0:11.69) (0:10.86)

3 9 GREEK STAR 11 68.2 0:10.79 1:19.58 [3] 1:08.76 [2] 0:57.97 [2] 0:46.79 [2] 0:35.03 [2] 0:23.25 [2] 0:35.03 +6

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:10.82) (0:10.79) (0:11.18) (0:11.76) (0:11.78) (0:11.40)

4 5 ALVIN THE BOLD 3 66.2 0:11.10 1:19.68 [4] 1:08.43 [7] 0:57.29 [8] 0:46.13 [8] 0:34.57 [8] 0:22.88 [7] 0:34.57 +6

Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.14) (0:11.16) (0:11.56) (0:11.69) (0:11.10)

5 8 NIGHT GUY 8 67.0 0:11.06 1:19.69 [5] 1:08.63 [6] 0:57.48 [6] 0:46.35 [6] 0:34.84 [5] 0:23.21 [3] 0:34.84 +6

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:11.06) (0:11.15) (0:11.13) (0:11.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.29)

6 6 DIVINE COURAGE 2 67.8 0:10.83 1:19.77 [6] 1:08.32 [9] 0:57.49 [7] 0:46.30 [7] 0:34.68 [7] 0:22.90 [8] 0:34.68 +6

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:10.83) (0:11.19) (0:11.62) (0:11.78) (0:11.30)

7 1 BROCKY 7 66.7 0:10.81 1:19.88 [7] 1:09.07 [3] 0:58.14 [3] 0:46.84 [4] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.34 [6] 0:35.21 +3

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:10.81) (0:10.93) (0:11.30) (0:11.63) (0:11.87) (0:11.31)

8 3 DELUXE LEGEND 4 67.5 0:10.81 1:20.47 [8] 1:09.49 [4] 0:58.68 [4] 0:47.46 [3] 0:35.79 [3] 0:23.88 [4] 0:35.79 +6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.67) (0:11.91) (0:11.63)

9 2 FASANO 5 65.1 0:11.28 1:20.48 [9] 1:09.04 [8] 0:57.75 [10] 0:46.47 [10] 0:34.95 [10] 0:23.29 [9] 0:34.95 +2

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:11.44) (0:11.29) (0:11.28) (0:11.52) (0:11.66) (0:11.31)

10 14 MAXIE TAP 12 71.0 0:10.45 1:20.71 [10] 1:09.91 [1] 0:59.46 [1] 0:48.45 [1] 0:36.57 [1] 0:24.43 [1] 0:36.57 +11

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:10.80) (0:10.45) (0:11.01) (0:11.88) (0:12.14) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Bandit (#15), The Lions' Gate (#13), Mandalong Nero (#7), Vyner (#10), Aban (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX Dry Colts, Geldings and Entires BM65 Handicap - 1350m

08 March 2023 - 17:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:35.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SHA OF GOMER 1 66.8 0:10.98 0:11.59 [3] 1:19.51 0:34.59

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.59)

2 4 STARZAM 9 68.0 0:10.86 0:11.60 [7] 0.44L 0:34.15 +9

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:11.60)

3 9 GREEK STAR 11 68.2 0:10.79 0:11.85 [1] 0.45L 0:35.03 +6

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:11.85)

4 5 ALVIN THE BOLD 3 66.2 0:11.10 0:11.78 [3] 1.04L 0:34.57 +6

Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:11.78)

5 8 NIGHT GUY 8 67.0 0:11.06 0:11.92 [2] 1.07L 0:34.84 +6

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:11.92)

6 6 DIVINE COURAGE 2 67.8 0:10.83 0:11.60 [8] 1.53L 0:34.68 +6

Noel Callow 1200m 1200m (0:11.60)

7 1 BROCKY 7 66.7 0:10.81 0:12.03 [6] 2.17L 0:35.21 +3

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:12.03)

8 3 DELUXE LEGEND 4 67.5 0:10.81 0:12.25 [9] 5.69L 0:35.79 +6

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

9 2 FASANO 5 65.1 0:11.28 0:11.98 [10] 5.74L 0:34.95 +2

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:11.98)

10 14 MAXIE TAP 12 71.0 0:10.45 0:12.74 [5] 7.09L 0:36.57 +11

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.74)

Scratched: Bandit (#15), The Lions' Gate (#13), Mandalong Nero (#7), Vyner (#10), Aban (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 8 March 2023  18:10 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


